GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF FINANCE
LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO-121
ANSWERED ON- 19/07/2021

RECOVERY UNDER IBA CODE

121. SHRIMATI MALA ROY
Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:-

(a) the details of the total amount recovered under Indian Banks Association (IBA)
Code, 2016 upto 30 June, 2021; and

(b) the details of the total amount due verses amount recovered under the said
code during the said period, per centage-wise?

ANSWER
THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE
(DR. BHAGWAT KARAD)

(a): The Indian Banks” Association has apprised that it has not formulated any such
code.

(b): Question does not arise.
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